High Performance
Butterfly Valve
Specification Packet
Models
HPBFV-600-CS-150
HPBFV-600-SS-150
HPBFV-600-CS-300
HPBFV-600-SS-300

12” 1.10 0.71 F10 0.43 0.87 3.74 - - 0.95 -
020124 © 2023 JOMAR VALVE  •  JOMARVALVE.COM  •  P: 586.268.1220  •  F: 586.979.8315Note: Information subject to change without notice. 17
Material Selection / How to Order
600-02H1CSRL
02 H 1 C S R L600
Valve Type
600 Lug
Valve
Size
02 2"
212 2.5"
03 3"
04 4"
06 6"
08 8"
10 10"
12 12"
14 14"
16 16"
18 18"
20 20"
24 24”
Class
1 150
3 300
Material
C Carbon Steel
S Stainless Steel
Disc
S Stainless Steel
Operatus
L Lever
G Gear Operator
Seat
R RPTFE
F Fire-Safe
M Metal
7243 MILLER DRIVE ,  WARREN,  MI  48092
PHONE:  586.268.1220,   FAX:  586.979.8315 ,  EMAIL :  CSR@JOMAR.COM
JOMARVALVE.COM
LIT-JV-HPBFV